DAWOOD EQUITIES LIMITED

DAWOOD EQUITIES LIMITED
STATEMENT OF FREE-FLOAT OF SHARES

Particulars

Total Outstanding Shares

Quarter-1
(September 30,
.2023)
27,500,000

Quarter-2
(DeCembe; 31, 2023)

27,500,000|

TREC HOLDER PAKISTAN STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED ~TREC NO. 058
MEMBER OF PAKISTAN MERCANTILE EXCHANGE - PMEX CODE 195

‘Quarter-3 {March Quarter-4 (June 30,

31, 2024)

27,500,000

2024)

27,500,000

Less: Government Holdings

Less: Shares held by Directors, Sponsors and Senior
Management Officers and their Associates

(7,800,973)

(7,801,473)

(7,806,473)

(10,166,473)

Less: Shares in physical form

(6,057,758)

(6,056,708)

(6,054,608)

(6,054,608)

Less: Shares held by Associate companies or
undertakings and Group Companies {cross
holdings)

Less: Shares issued under Employees Stock Option
Schemes that cannot be sold in the open market in
\normal course

Less: Treasury shares

Less: Any other category that are barr.ed from
selling at the review date:

Restricted to sell.

Free-float of shares

Basis of preparation:

13,641,269

13,641,819

13,638,919

11,278,919

This statement is prepared in accordance with the requirements of Regulation No. 5.7.2(b)(ii) of Pakistan Stock
Exchange Limited Regulations (PSX Regulations).

Head Office:

| 7th Floor, Saima Trade Towers-A,

I.I. Chundrigar Road, Karachi.

Tel: (92-21) 32271881-83 Fax: (92-21) 32275086
Email: info@dawoodequities.com

Stock Exchange Branch:

Room # 409, 410, New Stock Exchange Building,

Stock Exchange Road, Karachi.
Tel: (92-21) 32418873-74

For Branches Please Visit: www.dawoodequities.com





