

## DAWOOD EQUITIES LIMITED

TREC HOLDER PAKISTAN STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED - TREC NO. 058 MEMBER OF PAKISTAN MERCANTILE EXCHANGE - PMEX CODE 195

## DAWOOD EQUITIES LIMITED STATEMENT OF FREE-FLOAT OF SHARES

Particulars	Quarter-1 (September 30, 2023)	Quarter-2 (December 31, 2023)	Quarter-3 (March 31, 2024)	Quarter-4 (June 30, 2024)
Total Outstanding Shares	27,500,000	27,500,000	27,500,000	27,500,000
Less: Government Holdings	-	-	-	
<b>Less:</b> Shares held by Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	(7,800,973)	(7,801,473)	(7,806,473)	(10,166,473)
Less: Shares in physical form	(6,057,758)	(6,056,708)	(6,054,608)	(6,054,608)
Less: Shares held by Associate companies or undertakings and Group Companies (cross holdings)	-	-	-	-
Less: Shares issued under Employees Stock Option Schemes that cannot be sold in the open market in normal course	<u>-</u>			-
Less: Treasury shares	-	-	-	_
Less: Any other category that are barred from selling at the review date:	-	-	-	-
Restricted to sell.	-	_		W
Free-float of shares	13,641,269	13,641,819	13,638,919	11,278,919

## **Basis of preparation:**

This statement is prepared in accordance with the requirements of Regulation No. 5.7.2(b)(ii) of Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited Regulations (PSX Regulations).





